KT 35 4G BF
UNITÀ DI GEOLOCALIZZAZIONE
MINIATURIZZATA
Dispositivo basato su unità GPS/GLONASS, con contenitore ergonomico “nice looking”, di facile installazione e
architettura compatta “all in one”, ad elevate prestazioni hardware e funzionali.
Il ricevitore GPS/GLONASS parallelo ne accresce precisione, disponibilità di posizione e aree di applicabilità.
Il dispositivo si adatta a qualunque applicazione grazie alla completa configurabilità, all’esteso set di macro-funzioni e
alle interfacce native, quali interfaccia CAN BUS interna e un’Interfaccia Bluetooth in grado di estendere illimitatamente

Porta seriale codificata KT-Code
Caratteristiche Tecniche
Come ordinare
9 / 36 Vdc
< 95 mA
< 10 mA
< 5 mA
Integrato
Integrato
Integrato
Integrata
Integrata
Opzionale
4
1
3
3,7V / 1100mAh
·
·
·
118x72x26 mm
-40 +85 C°
Sede legale: | Via XXV Aprile, 9 | 20875 Burago di Molgora (MB), Italia
Sede Operativa: | Via Vallassina, 18/A1 | 22040 Monguzzo (CO), Italia
www.kft.it | +39 0331 1390497 | kft@kft.it
KT 35 4G BF
KT 35 4G BF
UNITÀ DI GEOLOCALIZZAZIONE
MINIATURIZZATA
KT 35 4G BF
MINIATURIZED GEOLOCATION UNIT
Device based on a miniaturized GPS/GLONASS unit, with a nice looking ergonomic case, easy to install and a compact
all-in-one architecture, with high hardware and functional performance.
The parallel GPS/GLONASS receiver increases its accuracy, position availability and areas of applicability.
KT 35 adapts to any application thanks to its complete configurability, the extensive set of macro functions and native
interfaces, such as internal CAN BUS interface and a Bluetooth Interface capable of unlimitedly extending the set of
connectable accessories.
Car Public/
private
transport
Commercia
vehicles
(up to 3,5 T)
Trucks
and tractors
(above 3,5 T)
Waste
collection
wehicles
Operating
machines
• Easy to install
• Compact “all in one” device
• Excellent price / performance ratio
• High hardware and functional performance
• Fully configurable
• Extensive set of macro-functions
• Bluetooth interface for “multipurpose”
applications
• Insurance features
MADE IN ITALY
• Certification: RED 2014/53/UE (”CE”)
• LTE 4G Cat1 /GPRS/GSM/SMS communication channels
• 4.0 Bluetooth interface
• Possibility to use a configurable DNS as a destination address
• Location either via GPS/GLONASS or GSM network as a back-up
• Operational range with internal batteries (typical):
>5 hrs in continous communication
>96 hrs in stand-by
• Firmware upgradability from remote (OTA)
• Fully teleconfigurable logical functions and procedures, making use of I/O and system